M500R Low Speed Refrigerated Centrifuge
Features:
1. Smaller footprint, saving valuable laboratory space;
2. Extensive selection of rotors and adapters for all commonly used centrifuge tubes;
3. Imported refrigeration compressor unit R134a environmentally friendly refrigerant, PID digital temperature
control, faster and more accurate refrigeration effect, at the highest speed, it can still keep the sample at 4°C;
4. The independent Pre-Cooling fast pre-cooling function on the panel can reach 4°C in a very short time at room
temperature;

+5~40℃/80%
Interference Suppression Standard EN 61010-1, EN 61010-2-020, EN 61326-1, EN 61010-3-2/A2
Ordering Information
Part No. Descriptions
M.01.023 M500R Low Speed Refrigerated Centrifuge with Standard Rotor M500R-S
L.05.002 M500R-S Rotor body /adapted to M500R-S-1~M500R-S-8 hanging basket
L.03.001 5R-1 Hanging basket /50ml×4
L.03.003 5R-2 Hanging basket /100ml×4
L.03.002 5R-3 Hanging basket /50ml×8
L.03.004 5R-4 Hanging basket 8/10/15ml×24 pieces
L.03.005 5R-5 Hanging basket 8/10/15ml×32 pieces
L.03.006 5R-6 Hanging basket 3/5ml×48 pieces
L.03.007 5R-7 Hanging basket 3/5ml×64 pieces
L.03.008 5R-8 Hanging basket 3/5/7ml×72 pieces
L.06.008 5R-6.1 Conversion adapter 3ml×48pcs/standard M500R-S-6
L.06.009 5R-7.1 Conversion adapter 3ml×64pcs/standard M500R-S-7
L.03.017 5R-10 microtiter plate 4 microwell plates ×2×96/2 deep well plates×2×96
L.02.001 5R-11 Angle rotor /15ml×12 pieces
L.02.002 5R-12 Angle rotor /50ml×8 pieces
L.06.017 5R-11.1 Conversion adapter 5ml suitable for 5R-4/5R-5/5R-11
L.06.018 5R-11.2 Conversion adapter 8/10ml suitable for 5R-4/5R-5/5R-11